Fy L - g I
) ® @ & @ ® ® ® 6 & & & (O (©» =® 6 (38 (=2
i - i

3 42.-:

SECTION K-K

Dhzsagraed by ‘Broen b
wiasn wWOndencincks couk  Fabnaany 2021

N

Cilock 43 - Compact 24 hour clock |

a

Shi 1 off Kns

Bl S i man and {ineha )
Jed Argle projedtion

Bt 8 Sohks
Uiniais othenyige slaled




DESCRIPTION

ITEM MO, PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY, ITEM MO, PART NUMBER aTy.
2 Clock 43-Back-Frame Wood 9rmm (hk 1 37 M3WASHER 2
3  Clock 43-Front-Frame Waod 9mm thk 1 38  Clock-43-Frame Spacer ood 18mm thk 3
4 Clu::l:-d}Wlndﬂf—Spamr Wood G116 mm i 34 Clock-43-Wall Spacer £16 x 32 mm &
g C|u¢ﬂ.d.3.|'_‘lnl.,re.3haﬁ Brass @8 mm = 99mm f 40 Clock-43-Wall Spacar-2 YWood 18mm x32mmxBSmm 1
(i} Clock-43-Pawl-Pin Steal @2 mm x 12mm G 41 Clock 43-Top Brace Wood 9 mm thk 1
T Clock-43-Pin-Orum Steel 2 mm x 29mm 1 42 Clock 43-Botlom Brace Wood 9 mm thk 1
B |Clock-43-Drive-Pin Steel @2 mm x 32mm 2 43 (Clock-43-Dial-Roman Wood & mm thk 1
9  Clock-43-Ratchet Wood 6mm thi 1 44 Clock-43-Minute-Hand Plastic 3 thk I
10 Clock-43-shaft-spacer-Back Wood @16 x 44 mm 1 45  (Clock-43-Hour-hand ' 1
11 Clock-43-ghaft-spacer-Front Wood 6 mim thk 1 46  Clock-43-Hour-Gears-10-Teath  Wood 6mm thk 1
12 Clock-43-Drum Wood 20mm thk OR 2x10mm thk 1 47  [Clock-43-Hour-Gears-30-Teeth  Wood 8mm thk 1
13 Clock-43-Gears-48-Teeth Wood Bmm thk 1 48  [Clock-43-Hour-Gears-8-Teeth  Wood 6mm thk 1
14  (Clock-43-Winder-Shaft-Pawl Wood Bmm thk 3 49  [Clock-43-Hour-Gears-32-Teeth  Wood 6mm thk 1
15 Clock-43-Weight Cord Blind Cord £¥.5 mm 1 50 Clock-A43-Hour=Tuba Wood @10 x 18 mm 1
16 Clock-43-Weight-Top Brass @38 x 2Tmm 1 60 [BALL BEARING-4-10-4 MF104ZZ 4X10X4mm 8
17 [Clock-43-Waight-Bottom Brass @38 x 110 mm 1 52 BALL BEARING-8-14-4 MF148ZZ BX14X4mm 2
18 Clock 43-Shaft110 Steel @4 mm x 110mm 1 53  [Clock 43-Dial Spacer Wood @20 x 7 mm 3
19 iClock 43-Gear-Spacer-8 Wood @12 x 2 mm 1 54  (Clock 43-Dial Spacer-Pin Steel @3 x 19 mm 3
20 [Clock 43-Gear-Spacer-2 Plastic @8 x 2 mm 3 55  Wood Screw No 10 x 60 mm 3

21 Clock-43-Gear-62-Teeth “Wood 6 mm thk " 56 M6 Threaded rod Steel M6 x 101 mm 3
22 Clock-43-Gear-24-Teelh Wood 6 mm thk 1 57  Domed nul-mb MG Damed NMul 1
23 Clock 43-Gear-Spacer-22 Wood @12 x 22 mm 2 58  MEWasher [
24  IClock-43-Gears-11-Teeth Wood 6 mm thk 1 50 ME-Nut ME nut 5
25 Clock 43-Shaft-77 Steel @4 mm x 77 mm 2 60 Clock 43-Hour-Gear_pived Steal @4 mm x 21 mm 1
% Clock-43-Gear-64-Testh Wood & mim thik 1 Bl [Clock 43-DDrive train pin Steal @2 mm x 20 mm 1
27 Clock-43-Gears-12-Teeth Waod 6 mm thi 1 62  Clock 43-Escape wheel 1
28  Clock 43-Pendulum Pivol Bleck  [Wood 12 mm thk 1 63  [Clock 43-Endstop-dmm Plastic @8 x 2 mm 2
29  Clock 43-Pendulum Rod Carbon Fibre @6 mm x 1100 mm 1 64  [Clock-43-Escapement arm Wood Bmm thk 1
30 (Clock 43-Pendulum Lok Wood 6 mm thk 1 65 (Clock-43-Pallet Plastic fmm thk. =
31 Clock 43-Pendulum Bob Wood and Brass (see drawing) 1 66  (Clock 43-Bottom Brace-RH  Wood 6 mm thkB3 1
32 Clock 43-Pendulum-Connect-Pin |(Steal @3 mm x 31mm . 2
32 Clock 43-Pivot Pin Steel @4 x 31mm 1
34 Clock-43-Pallet-clamp Wood Gmm thk 2
35 M3IHEX NUT 2
36 901164169 Pan Headed Screw 3 % 20 mm 2

The hour
here exp

rs shaown
ed

(%)
(s7
(D—
B
]
7
- ]
]
ez - .
/]
(= =
\ . é /
N .. \ﬂf
I
; SECTION M-M
Section through the Drive Assembly
Weight and Weight Cord removed.

Drive Assembly Exloded
Eht 7 ol 108hts 2 Clock 43 - Comaact 24 P lack
Mol B0 Scalo AN dimansons n mm and (incha ) Ly Brian lew
Linkess othonwise stated 3rd Angle projoction warer woodenciocks.co k. Febnsary 2021




F
{23}

Rear view showing Gear trains

. ":'-;_!-5.-

T
e

View showing Pendulum Bob

Drpsagruad by Brin Livar
www wosdenciocks couk  Februpry 3021




[oza] L
0.24 Y e ) SRR
i | ¥ — 2| [0.08]
Bl | ME— 1
| .
I' .-]_1-?:? # ~
v . ok o —
ﬁl .. Dial Spacer g ® 4o |
A (53) Wood 3 Required ~ Wall Spacer
| Scale 1:1 () Wood 2 Required
! — Scale 1:1 =8
| NE
I|1'I| :I]'ﬂ-? I
7l 700
J I ‘x :1%?[;3' [1.45]
' "o —— - 1R L T _
| N -
| Dial Spacer pin Y- iy S -
o (sa) Steel 3 Required E'.ﬁl B n;).:?/
— Scale 1.1 ®\
) i
7 2 72 Hour Hand 2y Minute Hand
=/ Plaskc . Plaslic
Scale 1:1 Scale 1:1
SECTION W-W
L
fan)  Wall Spacer 2
= Wood
Scale 1:1
Wiirar 000 i’ Bhiowing
3 holes 4mm desp
- SECTION X-X
—_— = [0.08]
— e - g i D200
] L2y -
) -
=] -339:{ - 38 g ; = ~
- 7 | a9 ..r"‘. A “ EE“‘
L — i & i Bafore starling o make the weight i
b— i Beiell b bodn B il pu hined Thi
- — r [ a3 — chock buil and
- _L,b"i‘h}}" _ IJG:I v —_— Imporany mr:lnllzmr: higry
| Ry hasdiry woua remsesd i B Bs ) s B
=1 | ; -| chock. Sen nole in buid instructions
— : 5 6 C—
— =2 = ‘2 Hour Gear Pivol
Gear 30 teeth — (80)  swe
Wood (o) Scale 1:1
Scale 1:1- \2
[0.24] @
6.00 : [o51]
-\._"Q,."':,.Ea' _..lﬂr.. 1
TR Ol )
= s = %) 8 17} B
e s | - b Sr::n L 3;1:11
J [a12]" .
3 0H¥ |
Gaar 8 leaih Fmy Hour Tube ey & | Era 5 cii0Shis AZ Clock 43 - Compact 24 bour clock
mrf N Scale 11— | Haol 1o Scale All diraensions. in mam and (inchs) [Desigressd by Brian by

Uniess ofrerams Sated Ard Anghs progection b woodenciocks couk  Februany 2021
- - | - -



39.78)
E0AD 00

.
E @ [~ Carbon Fibre Tube
| a3 | 1050 % DEmm aB4mem
o5

il - B S : s I.'I
r— EO@—# Toies rreerre "Z—f—;"’"""-’" ;
Ac P —— - - _.l"l . -

(4331 ]
110000

" b%‘—'—"’ X (AT T AT TR THTTTA

SECTION AC-AC
SCALE 1:1

®
[

[0.44]
1125

]

j —
[G47]
12 00

it

=
[Ga47]
12

et = Pnguben Lock
: ) Wood
il & Brass Scale 11
i)t

il 2 mm lang £ [1.22]
i e 31.00

AR

[0.24)
— Wi
Pendulum Conrsct Pin [a.6a]

6‘3§ Pandidum Bob Sl 1:1 {i‘ﬂ__,.' St
e IEHII Winod 'DB?'| = Seale 11

1
< Seaks 1:17 = s

b/ [4.57]
NB? This can ke roda fnpm ‘ﬁm
2 layns 3 mim thick  moquined I .
I |

Pevol Pin

Erf chi0Shs A2 Clock 43 - Compact 24 hour clock

Hol 1o Scala All dirdnsicrs 0 mem and (inchi) Dhesigresd By Dirian iy
Uniess offeraiso stated 3rd Angle peogection www wenodenclocks co.uk  Februany 2021 |




	Clock-43-Detail-Drawings-1(1).pdf
	Clock-43-Detail-Drawings-2(1).pdf
	Clock-43-Detail-Drawings-3(1).pdf
	Clock-43-Detail-Drawings-5(1).pdf
	Clock-43-Detail-Drawings-9(1).pdf

